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Catégorie M

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
e n°1 | Qualification - Eev De Saint Pierre De Boeuf

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marthealice Beaurepaire Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 157.6+6 - 163.6 | 700.97 | 622.16
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 125.58+2 - 127.58 | 520.53 | 462.85
2 2 Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 128.33+2 - 130.33 | 552.4 | 526.99
3 3 Antonin Robert Club Nautique Aubois 135.16+6 - 141.16 | 677.91 | 672.98
4 4 Julien Ojard-chillet Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 164.88+8 - 172.88 | 1045.5 -
3
5 6 Loann Delle Dananchet C.k. Audincourtois 150.37+54 - 204.37 | 1410.4 | 489.71
8
6 9 Baptiste Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans - - Abd - -
7 9 Gabin Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere - - Abd - -
8 9 Maxime Devis Voray Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -
9 9 Oscar Pasteur Voray Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -
10 9 Arthur Contamine C.k. St Maurice Gourdans - - Abd - -
C2HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Thibaud Chovin - Axel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 152.66+120 - 272.66 | 2058.2 -
Clement 9
2 3 Arthur Sanchez - Alexis Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup - - Abd - -
Guillon
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 lanis Triomphe Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 121.48+0 - 121.48 - -
2 14 | Gustave Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 166.61+162 - 328.61 - -
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K1DM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 llona Martin-laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 113.76+2 - 115.76 | 288.55 | 335.41
2 2 Marie Amelie Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 120.99+4 = 124.99 | 387.96 | 322.62
3 3 Melyne Jost C.k. Audincourtois 125.68+0 - 125.68 | 395.38 | 396.86
4 5 Charlotte Grenier Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 139.81+0 - 139.81 | 547.55 | 483.52
5 6 Pauline Georgeon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 148.25+0 - 148.25 | 638.44 | 572.28
6 7 Marthealice Beaurepaire Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 167.86+6 - 173.86 | 914.23 | 637
7 8 Naia Roser Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 178.56+12 - 190.56 | 1094.0 | 1655.8

7 8
8 9 Aurelie Cabrera Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 164.95+54 - 218.95 | 1399.8 | 909.81
9 10 | Camille Vion Delphin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 152.98+154 - 306.98 | 2347.8 -
10 11 Cendres Le Floch La Plagne Eaux Vives 168.32+310 - 478.32 | 4192.9 | 696.21
4
11 12 | Caroline Guita Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -
12 12 | Lisa Sadelli Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -
13 12 | Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup - - Abd - -

K1HM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Gino Benini V.p.a. Pont D'arc 104.37+0 - 104.37 | 312.01 | 389.36
2 2 Edouard Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 102.88+2 - 104.88 | 318.22 | 325.68
3 3 Clement Couchoud Club Nautique De La Platiere 106.65+0 - 106.65 | 339.76 | 484.49
4 4 Antonin Robert Club Nautique Aubois 106.57+2 - 108.57 | 363.12 | 339.09
5 5 Arthur Contamine C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 110.9+2 - 112.9 | 415.81 | 378.99
6 6 Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 114.59+0 - 114.59 | 436.38 | 491.95
7 7 Corentin Georgeon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 116.21+0 - 116.21 | 456.09 | 493.64
8 8 Samuel Tahaafe Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 114.3+2 - 116.3 | 457.19 | 491.27
9 9 Mael Hervault Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 115.41+2 - 117.41 | 470.7 | 401.27
10 10 | Yann Mercier Avallon Morvan C k. 116.29+2 - 118.29 | 481.4 | 587.01
11 11 Julien Ojard-chillet Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 112.55+6 - 118.55 | 484.57 | 424.15
12 12 |Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 119.32+0 - 119.32 | 493.94 | 438.75
13 13 | Baptiste Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 117.56+2 - 119.56 | 496.86 | 404.71
14 14 | Oscar Pasteur Voray Canoe Kayak 123.55+0 - 123.55 | 545.41 | 542.27
15 15 | Axel Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 120.57+4 - 124.57 | 557.82 -

16 16 | Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 121.4+4 - 125.4 | 567.93 -
17 17 | Clement Grapotte Club Nautique De La Platiere 120.17+6 - 126.17 | 577.3 -
18 18 | Gabin Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 127.13+4 - 131.13 | 637.65 -
19 19 | Maxime Devis Voray Canoe Kayak 125.74+6 - 131.74 | 645.08 | 804.92
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Arthur Sanchez
Matis Cote
Alexis Guillon
Louis Payan
Quentyn Maitre
Daniel Chambert
Basile Monzerian
Oscar Puc
Charlie Bouvier
Lucas Mirabel
Sacha Caron
Hugo Ausseresse
Antoine Mazoyer
Tao Colonna

Antonin Castille

Luke Ribeyre

Leo Parnotte

Thibaud Chovin

Damien Chamblay

Mathys Rene

Erwan Fagon

Emilien Charrier

Clement Quaeghebeur

Raphael Bonnard

William Varela

Axel Gondard

Sam Pemberton

Corentin Amand

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne
Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Base De Loisirs Loire Forez
A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon
Avallon Morvan C.k.

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Omnisports Brivadois

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Club Omnisports Brivadois

128.1+4
132.87+2
131.68+4
136.8+2
134.12+8
137.34+6
137.99+6
142.66+2
145.31+6
141.89+10
146.19+8
150.49+4
146.66+10
153.08+4
157.34+4

166.05+2

177.81+2

131.54+56
141.4454

131.28+102

184.95+58

164.16+104

157.28+156

134.09+204

199.61+162

162+204

200.99+254

132.1
134.87
135.68

138.8
142.12
143.34
143.99
144.66
151.31
151.89
154.19
154.49
156.66
157.08
161.34

168.05

179.81

187.54
195.4

233.28

242.95

268.16

313.28

338.09

361.61

366

454.99

Abd

649.46
683.16
693.02
730.99
771.39
786.24
794.15
802.3
883.22
890.28
918.27
921.92
948.33
953.44
1005.2

1086.9

1230.0

13241
1419.7

1880.7

1998.3

2305.1

2854.2

3156.1

3442.3

3495.7

4578.6

712.27

620.24

690.81

890.77

688.91

1112.8
917.66

789.19

663.42

677.16




